
NATIONAL HOLIDAYS
Sl# NATIONAL  HOLIDAY DATE MONTH DAY

Republic Day 26 January Sunday
1 May Day 1 May Thursday
2 Independence Day 15 August Friday
3 Gandhi Jayandhi 2 October Thursday
FESTIVAL HOLIDAYS

FESTIVAL  HOLIDAY DATE MONTH DAY
4 Sivaratri 26 February Wednesday
5 Ramzan 31 March Monday
6 Vishu 14 April Monday
7 Good Friday 18 April Friday
8 Bakrid 6 June Friday
9 Thiruvonam/milad-i-sherif 5 September Friday
10 3rd  Onam 6 September Saturday
11 Mahanavami 1 October Wednesday
12 Deepavali 20 October Monday
13 Christmas 25 December Thursday

SFO TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.

HOLIDAY LIST-2025


